
To Register online please visit:  www.golfsupers.com/toronto2016 
PLEASE REGISTER 1 PERSON PER FORM  
MAIL Completed form to:  CGSA  201-5399 EGLINTON AVE WEST  ETOBICOKE ON M9C 5K6 
FAX Completed form to: 416-626-1958 
EMAIL:  cgsa@golfsupers.com  
DO NOT MAIL AFTER DECEMBER 31, 2015 
Questions:  1-800-387-1056 or kwood@golfsupers.com  

REGISTRANT INFORMATION: 

Name:  

Employer:  Title:  

Address:  City:  Prov:  

E-Mail:  PC:  
Emergency Contact:  Phone:  
MEMBER INFO: CGSA Membership Number: OGSA Member  

 

REGISTRATION RATES: MEMBER  NON-MEMBER 
Please circle the package and rate that you are registering for. EARLY 

BIRD 
Nov 21

st
 

– Jan 8
th

 
AFTER 
Jan. 8

th
 

EARLY 
BIRD 

Nov 21
st

 
– Jan 8

th
 

AFTER 
Jan 8

th
 

All Inclusive 
Package: 
 

The All Inclusive Package includes all conference education on 
Tuesday, Wednesday and Thursday, Trade Show access on 
Wednesday, Awards Luncheon, lunch on Wednesday, the Opening 
Sociall, the Party Night, and the Fest of Ale.  Complete access to 
the on-line conference proceedings at the CGSA Live Learning 
Centre. 

 
$509 

 
$579 

 
$699 

 
$729 

 
$799 

 
$919 

All Inclusive 2
nd

 
Person 

Same as All Inclusive; discounted for 2nd or more registrants from 
the same club or company. 

 
$409 

 
$479 

 
$599 

 
$629 

 
$699 

 
$819 

Conference 
Education 
Package 

Conference Education Pkg includes all conference education on 
Tuesday, Wednesday and Thursday.  Includes Trade Show access 
on Wednesday including the lunch and the Fest of Ale and the 
Opening Sociall.  Complete access to the on-line conference 
proceedings at the CGSA Live Learning Centre.  Please note: 
tickets may be purchased at an additional cost to the Awards 
Lunch or Wednesday Night Party. 

 
$379 

 
$449 

 
$549 

 
$579 

 
$649 

 
$749 

Trade Show –
Buyers 

The Trade Show Package includes access to the trade show on 
Wednesday.  It includes all activities in the trade show on this day 
including lunch. Please refer to the TRADE SHOW ACCESS POLICY 
for more details. 

 
$99 

 
$99 

 
$99 

 
$199 

 
$199 

 
$199 

Trade Show – 
Non Exhibiting 
Companies 

The Trade Show Package for Non Exhibiting Companies includes 
access to the trade show on Wednesday.  It includes all activities 
in the trade show on this day including lunch. Please refer to the 
TRADE SHOW ACCESS POLICY for more details. 

 
$585 

 
$585 

 
$585 

 
$725 

 
$725 

 
$725 

Social Package The Social Package includes all evening social functions and the 
Awards Luncheon, access to trade show and education sessions.  
PACKAGE INTENDED for GUESTS ONLY – no golf, sports turf or 
industry registrants permitted. 

 
$299 

Education Per 
Day 

Check Applicable Days:    Tuesday □     Thursday □ 
A daily pass allows for access to the education program on the 
selected day.  Trade Show Access requires a trade show 
registration 

 
$199 

 
$249 

 
$299 

 
$349 

Awards Lunch Tuesday, January 12th $69 $89 $99 $139 

Party Night Wednesday, January 13th $79 $99 $109 $129 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
CANCELLATION POLICY: Cancellations must be received in writing BEFORE December 11, 2015 to 
receive a full refund less a $60.00 administration fee.  No refunds after December 12, 2015.  Badge 
replacements permitted. 
 
PLEASE READ: CGSA does not accept any responsibility whatsoever for any accident, illness, injury or 
adverse circumstance(s) suffered by any person(s) while traveling to or from or while attending our 
event, however caused.  CGSA reserves the right to cancel all or part of this event and return money 
paid for the portion affected.  Program schedule/speakers are subject to change without notice. 
 

 
 
 
 

 
 
Privacy Information:  The information provided on this form is used for registration and statistical 
purposes.  It may be shared with CGSA business partners. 
 
 
HST/GST: CGSA is required to charge the tax that is applicable in the jurisdiction where the event is 
being staged.  GST/HST # R100765106 

 

REGISTRATION CALCULATION:  
Package   $ 
Additional Item  $ 
Less Discount  - $ 

Subtotal $ 

13% HST $ 

GRAND TOTAL $ 

PAYMENT INFORMATION: 
CHQ # MASTERCARD  AMEX  VISA  

NAME ON CARD:   

CARD #  

EXPIRY:  MM  YY  

SIGNATURE:  

http://www.golfsupers.com/
mailto:cgsa@golfsupers.com
mailto:kwood@golfsupers.com
http://www.golfsupers.com/en/toronto2016/tradeshowaccess
http://www.golfsupers.com/en/toronto2016/tradeshowaccess

