

To Register online please visit: www.golfsupers.com/toronto2016

PLEASE REGISTER 1 PERSON PER FORM

MAIL Completed form to: CGSA 201-5399 EGLINTON AVE WEST ETOBICOKE ON M9C 5K6

FAX Completed form to: 416-626-1958

EMAIL: cgsa@golfsupers.com

DO NOT MAIL AFTER DECEMBER 31, 2015

Questions: 1-800-387-1056 or kwood@golfsupers.com

Questions: 1 000 007 1000 01 MVOOde Konsupersiooni							
REGISTRANT INFORMATION:							
Name:							
Employer:		Title:					
Address:		City:				Prov:	
E-Mail:				PC:			
Emergency Contact:				Phone:			
MEMBER INFO:	CGSA Membership Number: OGSA		SA Member				

REGISTRATION RATES:		MEMBER			NON-MEMBER		
Please circle the package and rate that you are registering for.		EARLY BIRD	Nov 21 st – Jan 8 th	AFTER Jan. 8 th	EARLY BIRD	Nov 21 st – Jan 8 th	AFTER Jan 8 th
All Inclusive Package:	The All Inclusive Package includes all conference education on Tuesday, Wednesday and Thursday, Trade Show access on Wednesday, Awards Luncheon, lunch on Wednesday, the Opening Sociall, the Party Night, and the Fest of Ale. Complete access to the on-line conference proceedings at the CGSA Live Learning Centre.	\$509	\$579	\$699	\$729	\$799	\$919
All Inclusive 2 nd Person	Same as All Inclusive ; discounted for 2nd or more registrants from the same club or company.	\$409	\$479	\$599	\$629	\$699	\$819
Conference Education Package	Conference Education Pkg includes all conference education on Tuesday, Wednesday and Thursday. Includes Trade Show access on Wednesday including the lunch and the Fest of Ale and the Opening Sociall. Complete access to the on-line conference proceedings at the CGSA Live Learning Centre. Please note: tickets may be purchased at an additional cost to the Awards Lunch or Wednesday Night Party.	\$379	\$449	\$549	\$579	\$649	\$749
Trade Show – Buyers	The Trade Show Package includes access to the trade show on Wednesday. It includes all activities in the trade show on this day including lunch. Please refer to the <u>TRADE SHOW ACCESS POLICY</u> for more details.	\$99	\$99	\$99	\$199	\$199	\$199
Trade Show – Non Exhibiting Companies	The Trade Show Package for Non Exhibiting Companies includes access to the trade show on Wednesday. It includes all activities in the trade show on this day including lunch. Please refer to the TRADE SHOW ACCESS POLICY for more details.	\$585 \$585 \$585		\$725	\$725	\$725	
Social Package	The Social Package includes all evening social functions and the Awards Luncheon, access to trade show and education sessions. PACKAGE INTENDED for GUESTS ONLY – no golf, sports turf or industry registrants permitted.	\$299					
Education Per Day	Check Applicable Days: Tuesday A daily pass allows for access to the education program on the selected day. Trade Show Access requires a trade show registration	\$199	.99 \$249 \$		\$299 \$349		
Awards Lunch	Tuesday, January 12 th	\$69	\$69 \$89 \$		\$99 \$139		
Party Night	Wednesday, January 13 th	\$79 \$99 \$109		\$129			

PAYMENT INFORMATION:							
CHQ#	MASTERCARD		AMEX		VISA		
NAME ON CARD:							
CARD#							
EXPIRY:	MM		YY				
SIGNATURE:							

CANCELLATION POLICY: Cancellations must be received in writing BEFORE December 11, 2015 to receive a full refund less a \$60.00 administration fee. No refunds after December 12, 2015. Badge replacements permitted.

	GRAND TOTAL	\$				
Privacy Information: The information provided on this form is used for registration and statistical purposes. It may be shared with CGSA business partners.						

REGISTRATION CALCULATION:

\$

\$

- \$ \$

\$

Package

Subtotal

13% HST

Additional Item

Less Discount

PLEASE READ: CGSA does not accept any responsibility whatsoever for any accident, illness, injury or adverse circumstance(s) suffered by any person(s) while traveling to or from or while attending our event, however caused. CGSA reserves the right to cancel all or part of this event and return money paid for the portion affected. Program schedule/speakers are subject to change without notice.

HST/GST: CGSA is required to charge the tax that is applicable in the jurisdiction where the event is being staged. GST/HST # R100765106